—
04
Compact ATS
84	 ABB  TR ANSFER AND CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES
—
Compact ATS
Automatic transfer switches
Introduction to manual and motorized bypass switches

88	 ABB  TR ANSFER AND CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES
—
OTM_C20D
For Network/Network application
Fixed version with pre-defined delay times and voltage thresholds
—
Ordering information
OTM_C_D products overview
Number
of poles
Rated
current Rated voltage Voltage
sensing Type Ordering code
Weight
A V kg
2 63 230:220-240 Top in OTM63F2C20D230C 1SCA151421R1001 1.75
2 125 230:220-240 Top in OTM125F2C20D230C 1SCA151417R1001 1.75
3 63 400:380-415 Top in OTM63F3C20D400C 1SCA151423R1001 1.75
3 125 400:380-415 Top in OTM125F3C20D400C 1SCA151419R1001 1.75
4 40 400:380-415 Top in OTM40F4C20D400C 1SCA151252R1001 2.00
4 63 400:380-415 Top in OTM63F4C20D400C 1SCA151254R1001 2.00
4 125 400:380-415 Top in OTM125F4C20D400C 1SCA151250R1001 2.00
Number
of poles
Rated
current Rated voltage Voltage
sensing Type Ordering code
Weight
A V kg
2 63 230:220-240 Top in OTM63F2C21D230C 1SCA151422R1001 1.75
2 125 230:220-240 Top in OTM125F2C21D230C 1SCA151418R1001 1.75
3 63 400:380-415 Top in OTM63F3C21D400C 1SCA151424R1001 1.75
3 125 400:380-415 Top in OTM125F3C21D400C 1SCA151420R1001 1.75
4 40 400:380-415 Top in OTM40F4C21D400C 1SCA151253R1001 2.00
4 63 400:380-415 Top in OTM63F4C21D400C 1SCA151255R1001 2.00
4 125 400:380-415 Top in OTM125F4C21D400C 1SCA151251R1001 2.00
4 40 400:380-415 Bottom in OTM40F4CB21D400C 1SCA150580R1001 2.00
4 63 400:380-415 Bottom in OTM63F4CB21D400C 1SCA150586R1001 2.00
4 125 400:380-415 Bottom in OTM125F4CB21D400C 1SCA150574R1001 2.00
—
OTM_C21D
For Network/Network and Network/Genset applications
Adjustable version with configurable transfer and back-switching  delays
Adjustable over and under-voltage thresholds
—
Fixed version
—
Adjustable version
	 ABB  TR ANSFER AND CHANGE-OVER SWITCHES	 89
0
4
—
Ordering information
Accessories
OTVS0
—
Handles, direct mounting
Plastic I - O - II handle.
Suitable for
switches Colour
Installation
side Type Order number
Units/type
Weight/
unit
pcs kg
OTM40…125F_CM Black Shaft incl. OHB65D6CM 1SCA022807R9430 1 0.12
—
Handle storage clip
The handle can be stored in the handle storage clip OTVS0. The handle storage clip can be fixed to a panel frame
using the included adhesive tape.
Suitable for
switches Type Order number
Units/type
Weight/
unit
pcs kg
OTM40…125F_CM OTVS0 1SCA117524R1001 1 0.02
—
Auxiliary contacts
Snap-on mounting to the switch, IP 20, max. 2 blocks/ side. Ith = 16 A, suitable for cable cross sections max. 2 x 2.5
mm2. Simultaneous action with the main contacts. The type and ordering number is for one piece.